SRI VIDYA

COLLEGE OF ACTIVITIES TO BE ORGANIZED BY EACH
ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

DEPARTMENT IN THE EVEN SEMESTER 2023-24

Wi ez — B30 05 (EVEN SEMESTER)
r Association Activities -3 Events
’ Professional Society Activities — —2 Lvents
s R & D, Lab Factory Visit —1 Visit per Class

ACADEMIC CALENDAR

STUDENTS FROM EACH CLASS TO BE ENCOURAGED FOR

PARTICIPATION IN

- Inter & Intra College Events - Min 50 % of the students
e In-plant Training - Min 65 % of the students
r Mini Project Execution - Min 30 % of the students

2024
(UG & PG)

Y

Entrepreneurship Related Activities - Min 10 % of the students

EVEN EACH FACULTY IS EXPECTED TO FULFILL THE FOLLOWING
SEMESTER _
> To Publish research/project paper in International Journal . — 2No’s
\ > NPTEL Course on their stream ' —1No
’ ,a oy »; “r ~To organize STTP/ 'l‘raming/Workshop - 2No’s
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Academic Calendar - JANUARY-2024

‘Academic Calendar - FEBRUARY - 2024

r
Working Days
Date Day Academic Activities count
01.01.2024 | Mon New Year's Day- HOLIDAY
02.01.2024 | Tue 1
03.01.2024 | Wed 2
04.01.2024 | Thur 3
05.01.2024 | Fii 4
06.012024 | Sat 5
07.01.2024 | Sun [HOLIDAY
08.01.2024 | Mon 6
09.01.2024 | Tue 7
10.01.2024 | Wed 8
[1.01.2024 | Thur 9
12.01.2024 | Fri 10
13.01.2024 | Sat 1
14.01.2024 | _Sun |HOLIDAY
15.01.2024 | Mon |Pongal - HOLIDAY
16.01.2024 | Tue (Thiruvalluvar Day - HOLIDAY
17.01.2024 | Wed |Uzhavar Thirunal - HOLIDAY
tx.m 2024 | Thur B o
19.01.2024 | Fri 13
120.01.2024] sat 14
1012024 | Sun |HOLIDAY
§01.2034 Mon |Re-open for 3 & 4- ycar students 15
P3.01.2024 | Tue - 16
£4.01.2024 | Wed } 17
£5.01.2024 | Thur [Thaipusam - HOLIDAY -
26.01.2024 | Fri  |Republic Day - HOLIDAY
£27.o 12024 | Sat - 18
58012024 Sun |HOLIDAY
29.01.2024 | Mon 19
70.01.2024 | Tue N 20
[31.01.2024] Wed 21
| Total No. of Working days in this month 21-DAYS
i

Working
Date Day Academic Activities Days count
01.02.2024 Thur 1 ’
02.022024 |  Fri 5
03.02.2024 Sat HOLIDAY
04.02.2024 Sun HOLIDAY
05.02.2024 | Mon 3
06.02.2024 Tue 4
07.02.2024 | Wed 5
08.02.2024 Thur 6
09.02.2024 Fri 7
10.02.2024 Sat 8
11.02.2024 Sun  [HOLIDAY
12022024 | Mon Re gpen for 1 & 2 - year UG & 2
PG students
13.02.2024 Tue 10
14.02.2024 Wed 11
15.Q2.2024 Thur 12
16.02.2024 Fri 13
17.02.2024 Sat HOLIDAY
18.02.2024 Sun HOLIDAY
19.02.2024 Mon 14
20.02.2024 Tue - 15
D1.02.2024 | Wed s
02022024 | Thur 17
03.02.2024 | i R
04022024 | Sa [HOLIDAY o ]
25.02.2024 Sun  [HOLIDAY
06.02.2024 | Mon o
27.02.2024 lue 50
28.02.2024 | Wed  National Science Day- S & H 20
129.02.2024 Thur 22
- o \ ‘ l:_otal No. of Working days ing»this month 2. DAYS
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Academic Calendar -

MARCH -2024

Academic Calendar - APRIL -2024

Working Working

Date Day Academic Activities Days count Date Day Academic Activities Days count
01.03.2024 | Fri ) ! 01.04.2024 | Mon 1
02.03.2024 Sat 2 02.04.2024 Tue 2
03.03.2024 | Sun HOLIDAY 03.04.2024 | Wed [IAT-2 starts for 3 & 4 year students 3
04.03.2024 | Mon [IAT-1 starts for 3 & 4 year students 3 [AT-1 Result Anﬁl_\ sis for 1 & 2 year 4
05.03.2024 - 1 04.04.2024 Thur students

REVEN ue

06.03.2024 | Wed TAT-1 ends f or 3 & 4 year students 5 05.04.2024 Fri [TAT-2 ends for ?Il vear students 5
07.03.2024 | Thur | : 6 06.04.2024 Sat  [World Health Day-MECH (07-04-2024) 6
08.03.2024 | Fri (International Women's Day - CSE 7 T 07.042024 | Sun |HOLIDAY

09.03.2024 | Sat ¥ 08.04.2024 | Mon |Local Festival-HOLIDAY

10.03.2024 | Sun HOLIDAY 09.04.2024 | Tue [TeluguNew Year-HOLIDAY

AT- e Analvsis for 3 & 4 year 9
11.03.2024 | Mon | Ii IIR“*S““ Auna i fur 3 & % e 10.04.2024 | Wed 7
students ,
4.200< Thur an - AY

TRaTA | Tos " 11.04.2024 | Thur Ramzﬁan H()UDA\' _

3.030024 | wed 0 12.04.2024 Eri AT-2 Result Analysis for 3 & 4 year 8

14.03.2024 | Thur [SPORTS DAY 12 vear students

15032024 | Fri |ANNUAL DAY E Ll L - 2

- 14.04.2024 Sun_[Tamil New Year - HOLI DAY

16.03.2024 Sat [HOLIDAY 15.04.2024 | Mon 10

17.03.2024 Sun |[HOLIDAY 16.04.2024 Tue 11

18.03.2024 | Mon 14 17.04.2024 Wed 12

19.03.2024 | Tue 15 18.04.2024 | Thur_ 13

S ” 19.04.2024 Fri 14

20080004 | vied i 20.04.2024 | Sat |HOLIDAY

21.03.2024 | Thur * 21.04.2024 | Sun |Mahaveer Jayanthi - HOLIDAY

22.03.2024 | Fri 18 :

Y B 22.04.2024 | Mon 15
23.03.2024 | Sat _ 19 23.042024 | Tue IA"(I;-ZTstarts for 1 & 2 year UG & PG 16
24.03.2024 | sun |HOLIDAY St
o — [TAT-1 starts for | & 2 year UG & PG 21 25042024 | Thur (AT-2 ends for 1 & 2 year-UG & PG 18
26.03.2024 Tuc + it ke stndents

stude , :
e i | 26.04.2024 | Fri 19
28.03.2024 | Thur [IAT-1 ends forl & 2 year UG & PG 23 B 27042024 | Sat HOLIDAY
T students \ 28.04.2024 | Sun [HOLIDAY
29.03.2024 | Fri |Good Friday - HOLIDAY J§ e ) | 29.042024 | Mon
30.03.2024 | sSat [HOLIDAY ‘ , 5 . IAT-2 Result Analysis for 1 & 2 year
31.03.2024 sr1 HOLIDAY i ity Calege i ‘mwm& S0 04202 | T Ktudents ’ ’
31.03. un AL mar !mnapura.\ '
P. Ku Road| Total No. of Working days in this month 21- DAYS ™
Total No. 6f Working days in this month 23- BpMRasi i|Main 26 005 . ~\
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Academic Calendar MAY-2024

r————

Academic Calendar - JUNE 2024

Working Days
Date Day Academic Activities count
01.05.2024 Wed [May Day- HOLIDAY
02.05.2024 Thur [MODEL EXAM starts for 3 & 4 year 1
» students
03.05.2024 Fri 2
04.05.2024 Sat 3
05.05.2024 Sun [HOLIDAY
06.05.2024 Mon 4
07.05.2024 Tue 5
08.05.2024 Wed [MODEL EXAM ¢nds for 3 & 4 year 6
students
09.05.2024 Thur 7
10.05.2024 Fri 8
11.05.2024 Sat [National Technology Day-CSE 9
12.05.2024 Sun [HOLIDAY
13.05.2024 Mon [MODEL EXAM Result Analysis for 3 10
& 4 year year students
14.05.2024 Tue 11
15.05.2024 Wed 12
16.05.2024 Thur 13
117.05.2024 Fri |[World Telecommunication. Day -ECE 14
118.05.2024 Sat [HOLIDAY
19.05.2024 Sun [HOLIDAY
20.05.2024 Mon 15
21.05.2024 Tue 16
22.05.2024 Wed e 17
23.05.2024 Thur 18
04.05.2024 Fri 19
25.05.2024 Sat 20
26.05.2024 Sun [HOLIDAY
27.05.2024 Mon [MODEL EXAM starts tor | & 2 year 21
UG & PG studentns b
28.05.2024 Tue ., ™Al 22
20052024 | Wed o B Y o 28
30.05.2024 Thur . PR‘“"C_‘Lﬁ?ﬁg Va2
31.05.2024 Fri 1 ViCyd LOilc S R R |
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Total No. of Working days in thiswalktggsi Main Road, 25-DAYS
" iruanunagar-62§-006———

Working Days
Date Day Academic Activities count

01.06.2024 Sat MODEL EXAM ends for 1 &2 1

yvear UG & PG students
02.06.2024 Sun |HOLIDAY
03.062024 Mon 2
04.06.2024 Tue 3
05.06.2024 Wed IMODEL EXAM Result Analysis 4

for 1 & 2 year students
06.06.2024 Thur |World Environmental Day-CIVIL 5
07.06.2024 Fri 6
08.06.2024 Sat 7
09.06.2024 Sun [HOLIDAY
10.06.2024 Mon 8
11.06.2024 Tue 9
12.06.2024 Wed 10
13.06.2024 Thur 11
14.06.2024 . Fri \World Blood Donor Day-MECH 12

(16-06-2024)
15.06.2024 Sat  |HOLIDAY
16.06.2024 Sun |Bakrid- HOLI DAY
17.06.2024 Mon 13
18.06.2024 Tue 14
19.06.2024 Wed 15
20.06.2024 Thur 16
21.06.2024 | Fri [International Yoga Day -MBA 17
22.06.2024 Sat 18
23.06.2024 Sun_[HOLIDAY
24.06.2024 Mon 19
25.06.2024 Tue 20
26.06.2024 Wed 21
07.06.2024 | Thur ok 22
28.06.2024 Fri o 2
29.06.2024 Sat g % 24
30.06.2024 Sun |HOLIDAY i{.@f’/ = \ s
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